Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004404

2023-00004405

2023-00004407

2023-00004408

2023-00004409

2023-00004410

2023-00004411

2023-00004412

2023-00004413

2023-00004414

2023-00004416

7/13/2023 0:15

7/13/2023 0:27

7/13/2023 4:18

7/13/2023 4:52

7/13/2023 8:00

7/13/2023 9:56

7/13/2023 10:01

7/13/2023 11:46

7/13/2023 12:00

7/13/2023 12:06

7/13/2023 14:10

BROTHERS
Avenue

TAKU Court

GLACIER

Highway

VALLEY
Boulevard

FRANKLIN Street

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

FOSTER Avenue

GASTINEAU

Avenue

AMALGA Street

GLACIER

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00004417

2023-00004418

2023-00004419

2023-00004420

2023-00004422

2023-00004423

2023-00004424

2023-00004425

2023-00004426

7/13/2023 14:35

7/13/2023 16:33

7/13/2023 16:45

7/13/2023 17:38

7/13/2023 18:48

7/13/2023 19:23

7/13/2023 20:16

7/13/2023 20:56

7/13/2023 21:52

AMALGA Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

NORTHWOOD
Drive

GLACIER
Highway

VALLEY
Boulevard

WHITTIER Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Power line down

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



