

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00004404	7/13/2023 0:15	BROTHERS Avenue	CCFR Station 4	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2023-00004405	7/13/2023 0:27	TAKU Court	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004407	7/13/2023 4:18	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
2023-00004408	7/13/2023 4:52	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004409	7/13/2023 8:00	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004410	7/13/2023 9:56	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00004411	7/13/2023 10:01	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004412	7/13/2023 11:46	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004413	7/13/2023 12:00	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004414	7/13/2023 12:06	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 4	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00004416	7/13/2023 14:10	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00004417	7/13/2023 14:35	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	Power line down
2023-00004418	7/13/2023 16:33	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004419	7/13/2023 16:45	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004420	7/13/2023 17:38	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004422	7/13/2023 18:48	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004423	7/13/2023 19:23	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004424	7/13/2023 20:16	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004425	7/13/2023 20:56	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004426	7/13/2023 21:52	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)